All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 15-Dec-2009
Features
MICA-101 10.4" Fanless Mobile Clinical Assistant
Fanless low-power system with Intel® AtomTM processor
Dual resistive and digitizer panels for touch operation and digital pen
recognition
Compact size, lightweight, and rugged ergonomic design
Certified IP54 dust and water-splash proof sealed system

Unit: mmMountingDimensions Unit: mm
MICA-101
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Web camera Barcode RFID Camera OS
MICA-101-F21-A2E 1.6 GHz Yes Yes Yes Yes XP Pro
MICA-101-S11-A2E 1.1 GHz  Yes No Yes Yes XP Pro
Accessory
Part Number Description
MICA-101-VCRE VESA Cradle with USB/LAN/VGA for MICA-101
* Dimension (W x D x H): 264 x 42 x 241 mm
MICA-101-DCRE
Docking station with versatile I/O (Smart card reader,
USB x4, VGA x1, RS232 x1, Ethernet LAN x1,
Power-in jack x1)
* Dimension (W x D x H): 264 x 140 x 107mm
MICA-CHARGER-A1E
MICA-101 4-in-1 battery charger
* Dimension (W x D x H): 354 x 260 x 70 mm
* Charging slots:
1 fast charge slot (Charge time less than 1.5 hr)
3 Standard charge slot (Charge time less than 4 hr)
MICA-101-BATT-A1E Battery pack for MICA-101, 300g for each
MICA-STYLUS-A1E Digitizer pen
MICA-101-STRAP-A1E Carrying Strap for MICA-101
Packing List
Description Quantity
Stylus pen 1
Power adapter 1